
18 Capital Journal, Salem, Ore., Wednesday, Oct. 2fi. 1949

Vast Buying Power Ions Savings to You!

p& rafffiNMSEJNii- -'

If m--. nr J5. .. ai I
it-.-, 5?v w

FRED CARSTENSEN
General Mgr.

Our organization is

proud of its thirty-seve- n

years of faithful service

to the community which

has enabled it to grow to

the present 85,000

square feet of floor

space housing fine, qual-

ity merchandise. Hogg

Bros, has the largest ser-

vice department of its

kind serving the Pacific

Northwest on all major

appliances, regardless of

make or model. All

prices are as low or low-

er than offered anywhere

in Oregon. Friendly in-

terest and liberal credit

terms have also helped

make Hogg Bros, one of

Willamette Valley's
leading appliance and

home furnishers.

Carload Purchases Save You Money!

We proudly show an il-

lustration of the unload-

ing of a car of the new

Maytag fully automatic
washer and also a car of
the new 1950 model Fri-

gidaire Electric Range.
They are only two of

eight cars of merchan-

dise received by Hogg
Bros, in the last 30 days.
By the purchase of car-

load shipments, Hogg
Bros, buying power en-

ables them to put mer-

chandise of the very best

quality obtainable in

your hands at the lowest

possible price. This
mean greater savings to

you, making your dollar

go farther on such lead-

ing nationally advertised
lines as Maytag, Easy,
and Frigidaire.

1 ' ft"" H

It is our belief that Quality merchan-

dise and good service go hand in hand

to make you a satisfied customer.

With that thought in mind we have

staffed our service department with

the best trained personnel. Each

trade-i- n appliance goes through a

complete process of repairing and re-

painting. That is why we can sell with

assurance to you that each appliance
is tested, approved and guaranteed.

We are forced to sell our re-bu- ilt

washers at unusually bargain prices
in order to make room for several

more carloads of stock expected to

arrive shortly. They'll go fast and

it's no wonder. You'll be amazed at
the prices. All makes are carefully
rebuilt to meet regid factory speci-

fications with genuine parts used.

Each washer is fully guaranteed by

Hogg Bros, service department, the

largest of its kind in Salem. CLIFF SEVERSON
Mgr. Home Laundry Dept.

HOWARD COE
Mgr. Frigidaire Dept.

o)co) mm
REFRIGERATORS MAYTAGS (Ont year guarantee) 1 EASY (Late mode!) 4 f M3U I KENMORE HWjlJ

Wringer Typ " Pump m

$4950 6 .JT.k S8950 1 MONTGOMERY

Wringer Type

WARD $3750 SfiJSO

tS $6450 3 MAYTAGS (Large Rollt) $Oi50 l "" ONE MINUTE SfliSO
Square Aluminum Tub

$69so 1 N0"" $449S, maytags
'

$AO50
1 $69so

Square Aluminum Tub w
$7050 1 x $4495 7 zenith $AQ50

MONTGOMERY WARD

CoSiJoT $8950
EASY 1 SPEEDQUEEN $4495 JQ

-- ' $10950 ' S450 1 " $5450 1 seoSu..n(n, $0050
RhaiDAIRI MM

.0. $11050 3 6950 1 voss $5950 1 kenmore (n.w) $9950
RiaiDAIRI I I I Deluxe Pump

i

i
i
2

1

1

1

2 $23950FRIGIDAIRE COLDWALL

1947 models. 3 yr. guar. Automatic WashersOPEN FRIDAY NIGHTS 'TIL 91

BENDIX (Deluxe)Electric Ranges

BENDIX (Deluxe)Apartment Range
At

1

1

1

1

$8950

$13450

$16950

$16950

1

1

1

$6450

$11950

$19950

LAUNDERALLLate model
WESTINGHOUSE

WILLAMETTE TALLET'S LEADINt APPLIANCE A HOME FURNISHERS

SALEM OREGON CITY
L.I. md.T WESTINGHOUSE

FRIGIDAIRE 115 South Commercial Dial 3-91-
48


