Vast Buying Power Means Savings to You!

Our organization is proud of its thirty-seven years of faithful service to the community which has enabled it to grow to the present 85,000 square feet of floor space housing fine, quality merchandise. Hogg Bros. has the largest service department of its kind serving the Pacific Northwest on all major appliances, regardless of make or model. All prices are as low or lower than offered anywhere in Oregon. Friendly interest and liberal credit terms have also helped make Hogg Bros. one of Willamette Valley's leading appliance and home furnishers.



Carload Purchases Save You Money!



HOWARD COE Mgr. Frigidaire Dept.

It is our belief that Quality merchandise and good service go hand in hand to make you a satisfied customer. With that thought in mind we have staffed our service department with the best trained personnel. Each trade-in appliance goes through a complete process of repairing and repainting. That is why we can sell with assurance to you that each appliance is tested, approved and guaranteed. We are forced to sell our re-built washers at unusually bargain prices in order to make room for several more carloads of stock expected to arrive shortly. They'll go fast—and it's no wonder. You'll be amazed at the prices. All makes are carefully rebuilt to meet regid factory specifications with genuine parts used. Each washer is fully guaranteed by Hogg Bros. service department, the largest of its kind in Salem.



Mgr. Home Laundry Dept.

FRED CARSTENSEN

We proudly show an illustration of the unloading of a car of the new Maytag fully automatic washer and also a car of the new 1950 model Frigidaire Electric Range. They are only two of eight cars of merchandise received by Hogg Bros. in the last 30 days. By the purchase of carload shipments, Hogg Bros. buying power enables them to put merchandise of the very best quality obtainable in your hands at the lowest possible price. This mean greater savings to you, making your dollar go farther on such leading nationally advertised lines as Maytag, Easy, and Frigidaire.

CERTIFIED REBUILT APPLIANCES

	REFRIGERATORS		
1	S Cu. Ft. GRUNOW	\$ 49 50	
1	6 Cu. Ft. NORGE	\$6450	
1	6 Cu. Fr. KELVINATOR	\$69 50	
2	6 Cu. Ft. MONTGOMERY WARD	\$7950	
1	6 Cu. Ft. COLDSPOT	\$8950	
1	6 Cu. Ft. FRIGIDAIRE	\$10950	
1	6 Cu. Ft. FRIGIDAIRE	\$11950	
2	FRIGIDAIRE COLDWALL 1947 models. 3 yr. guar.	\$2 39 50	

Electric Ranges

1	Apartment Range	\$6450
1	Late model WESTINGHOUSE	\$11950
1	Late model FRIGIDAIRE	\$19950

M	AYTAGS—(one	year guarantee)	1	EASY (Late model) Wringer Type	\$ 79 50
6	MAYTAG Round Porcelain Tub	\$89 50	1	MONTGOMERY WARD Wringer Type	\$3750
3	MAYTAGS (Large Rolls) Square Aluminum Tub	\$94 50	1	WARDWAY	\$2988
3	MAYTAGS	s6950 1	1	NORGE	\$4495
•	Square Aluminum Tub		1	APEX	\$4495
	EASY		1	SPEEDQUEEN	\$4495
3	EASY Wringer Type	\$5450	1	THOR	\$5450
3	EASY Spinner Type	\$6950	1	voss	\$ 59 50

OPEN FRIDAY NIGHTS 'TIL 9!



115 South Commercial

Dial 3-9148

1	KENMORE Pump	\$ 59 50
-1	SPEEDQUEEN	\$6450
1	ONE MINUTE	\$6450
1	SPEEDQUEEN	\$6950
2	ZENITH	\$6950
1	NORGE	\$6950
1	SPEEDQUEEN (New)	\$99 50
1	KENMORE (New)	\$ 99 50

Automatic Washers

_	atomatic v	v asiiers
1	BENDIX (Deluxe)	\$8950
1	BENDIX (Deluxe)	\$13450
1	LAUNDERALL	\$16950
1	WESTINGHOUSE	\$14050